Product

Item no.
EAN
Customs tariff

Sales Quantity

Barcode
Resolution

Customs tariff

Error limit

Setting ring

Internal 3-Point Micrometers in
set 6-12 mm with extensions
and setting rings

Measuring depth
Measuring range

Accuracy

10278510 Standard

For through holes and bottom holes. With matt chrome-plated
unloading parts. With friction device that provides a constant
measuring force and self-centers the measuring unit. Carbide
measuring surfaces.

Brand name

Gross weight

® Measuring range 6-12 mm
® Carbide measuring surface
e With control rings

Delivered in aluminum box
The set contains the following micrometers and control rings:

1 x 3-point micrometer 6-8 mm

1 x 3-point micrometer 8-10 mm

1 x 3-point micrometer 10-12 mm

1 x control ring in sizes: @6, @8 and @10 mm
Incl. extension 100 mm
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Product details

10278510

5708004072010

9017300000

Product specifications

5708004072010

0,001 mm

9017300000

+ 0,004 mm

@16 mm

55 mm

6-12 mm

+ 0,004 mm

DIN 863

DIESELLA

0.910kg



