Product 01-07-2025



Internal 3-Point Micrometers in set 6-12 mm with extensions and setting rings

10278510

For through holes and bottom holes. With matt chrome-plated unloading parts. With friction device that provides a constant measuring force and self-centers the measuring unit. Carbide measuring surfaces.

- Measuring range 6-12 mm
- Carbide measuring surface
- With control rings

Delivered in aluminum box

The set contains the following micrometers and control rings:

- 1 x 3-point micrometer 6-8 mm
- 1 x 3-point micrometer 8-10 mm
- 1 x 3-point micrometer 10-12 mm
- 1 x control ring in sizes: Ø6, Ø8 and Ø10 mm
- Incl. extension 100 mm

Product details	
Item no.	10278510
EAN	5708004072010
Customs tariff	9017300000
Sales Quantity	1

Product specifications	
Barcode	5708004072010
Resolution	0,001 mm
Customs tariff	9017300000
Error limit	± 0,004 mm
Setting ring	Ø16 mm
Measuring depth	55 mm
Measuring range	6-12 mm
Accuracy	± 0,004 mm
Standard	DIN 863
Brand name	DIESELLA
Gross weight	0.910 kg